Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.it
MULTIFOOD TUBE - C
HOSES  ›  Hoses for food products
Mastertubi.it/q?431
Multipurpose hose in white IIR rubber suitable for the
delivery and suction of various liquids used in human
nutrition such as: drinking water, milk and derivatives,
yogurt, vegetable and animal fatty substances, wines,

FLANGES.
Fixing fittings with clamps, pressed ring nuts, band-it tape
or assembled with vulcanized fittings.
Sold in 40 meter rolls or joined in pieces for joined use.
Code
Diameters
Øi x Øe
mm
Radius of
curvature
mm
Aspiration
Cafe
Weight
Kg/m
05GCITER019 19x31 40 0.9 0.63
05GCITER025 25x37 55 0.9 0.77
05GCITER032 32x44 70 0.9 0.92
05GCITER035 35x47 75 0.9 1.01
05GCITER038 38x52 80 0.9 1.32
05GCITER040 40x54 85 0.9 1.38
05GCITER051 51x65 110 0.9 1.84
05GCITER060 60x76 130 0.8 2.41
05GCITER063 63x79 140 0.8 2.51
05GCITER076 76x92 170 0.8 2.85
05GCITER080 80x96 180 0.7 3.00
05GCITER102 102x122 220 0.7 4.82